
Preschool Calendar 2019-2020 

August​ 12 Monday P3-2AM, P3-3AM (Schoen) Family Picnic Woodland Park 10:30AM 

Kindergarten Readiness (KR) Family Picnic Woodland Park 12:30PM 

August 13 Tuesday P4-5AM Family Picnic Woodland Park 10:30AM  

Blended Afternoon (BA) Family Picnic Woodland Park 12:30PM 

August 15 Thursday P3-2AM Family Picnic Woodland Park 10:30AM 

P4-2ALL Family Picnic Woodland Park 12:30PM 

August 16 Friday P4-3ALL Family Picnic Woodland Park 10:30AM 

P4-3AM Family Picnic Woodland Park 12:30PM 

August 19 Monday Preschool Orientation (School Cafeteria & Classrooms)  

3 Year Olds-5:30PM / 4 Year Olds/KR-6:45PM 

August 20 Tuesday Classes Begin-Parent & Child: 3-2AM, 4-5AM, 4-2ALL, KR 

August 21 Wednesday Classes begin Parent & Child: 3-3AM, 4-3AM, 4-3 All Day 

 

September​ 2 Monday No School-Labor Day 

September 3 Tuesday KR/Kindergarten Application Available 

September 12 Thursday Parent Work Night (School Cafeteria) 6:30-8:30PM 

September 18 Wednesday Donuts with Dad (Last name A-M) 8:00-8:45AM 

September 20 Friday Talk Like a Pirate Day 

September 21 Saturday Harrison Rally Day 

September 24 Tuesday Donuts with Dad (Last name N-Z) 8:00-8:45AM 

September 24&25 Tuesday/Wednesday School Pictures 

 

October​ 7 Monday 3-3M, 4-3AM & 4-5AM Dad’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

October 8 Tuesday 3-2AM, 4-2ALL Dad’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

October 9 Wednesday 4-3 All Day & KR Dad’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

October 10 Thursday 2 Hour Delay (AM: 11:00AM-12:30PM   PM: 2:00-3:30PM) 

October 14 Monday No School (Diocese Professional Development Day) 

October 21-25 Monday-Friday Book Fair 

October 22 Tuesday 3-2AM, 4-5AM, 4-2ALL Grandparents Day  

October 23 Wednesday 3-3AM, 4-3AM, 4-3ALL, KR Grandparents Day 

October 24 Thursday Trunk or Treat 6:00-7:00PM 

October 30 Wednesday 3-3AM, 4-3AM Halloween Parade 11:00AM 

4-3ALL Halloween Parade 2:45PM 

October 31 Thursday 3-2AM, 4-5AM, KR Halloween Parade 11:00AM 

4-2ALL, BA, KR Halloween Parade 2:45PM 

 



November​ 6-7 Wednesday-Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences (Classroom)-Evening 

November 8 Friday No School 

November 11 Monday KR/Kindergarten Parent Information Evening (Sacred Heart Center) 7PM 

November 13 Wednesday 2 Hour Delay (AM: 11:00AM-12:30PM   PM: 2:00-3:30PM) 

November 22 Friday Preschool Movie Night 

November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday No School-Thanksgiving Break 

 

December​ 6 Friday Saint Nicholas Day 

December 10-13 Tuesday-Friday 2020-21 ​Preschool 3 & 4 Year Priority Registration for Current School  

Families 

December 11 Wednesday 4-3AM, 4-5AM Christmas Story (Church) 10:45AM 

4-3All Day, 4-5PM Christmas Story (Church) 2:45PM 

December 13 Friday KR Christmas Program (Church) 10:45AM 

December 16-20 Tuesday-Friday 2020-21 Preschool 3 & 4 Year Priority Registration for Saint Rose Parish 

Families 

December 23 –Jan 3 Friday-Sunday No School-Christmas Break 

 

January​ 6 Monday School Resumes 

January  6 Wednesday 2020-2021 Preschool Registration Begins for Public 

January 8 Tuesday KR/Kindergarten Registration Begins for ​accepted ​families 

January 20 Monday No School-Martin Luther King Day 

January 24 Friday Family Dance 6:30-8:00PM 

January 26 Sunday All School Open House 1:00-3:00PM 

 

February​ 3  Monday 4-3AM & 4-5AM Mom’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

February 4 Tuesday 3-2AM Mom’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

4-5PM Mom’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

February 5 Wednesday 3-3AM Mom’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

4-3 All Day Mom’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

February 6 Thursday KR Mom’s Night (Classroom) 6:30PM 

February 13 Thursday 2 Hour Delay (AM: 11:00AM-12:30PM    PM: 2:00-3:30PM) 

February 19 Wed-Thur Kindergarten Screening  

February 12 Wednesday 3-3AM, 4-3AM, 4-3ALL Valentine’s Day Party  

February 13 Thursday 3-2A, 4-2ALL, 4-5AM, KR Valentine’s Day Party 

February 14 Friday No School-Staff Retreat 

February 17 Monday No School-Presidents’ Day 

 



March 2-6 Monday-Friday Right To Read Week 

March 4-5 Wednesday/Thursday Spring Picture Day 

March 16 Monday KR/Kindergarten Preview Day (No 4-Year Old Preschool)  

March 23-27 Monday-Friday No School-Spring Break 

March 30 Monday School Resumes 

 

April ​7 Tuesday Muffins with Mom (Last Names A-M) 8:00-8:45AM 

April 8 Wednesday 2 Hour Delay (AM: 11:00AM-12:30PM     PM: 2:00-3:30PM)  

April 10 Friday No School-Good Friday 

April 13 Monday No School-Easter Monday 

April 15 Wednesday Muffins with Mom (Last Name N-Z) 8:00-8:45AM 

April 21 Tuesday 3-2AM (Schoen)  Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 10:30AM 

4-2ALL Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 2:00PM  

April 22 Wednesday 3-3AM (Schoen) Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 10:30AM 

April 23 Thursday NO PRESCHOOL/KR – OAEYC Conference 

April 24 Friday 4-3AM Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 10:30AM 

4-3 ALL Day Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 2:00PM 

April 25 Saturday Moonlight and Roses 

April 27 Monday 4-5 AM Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 10:30AM 

April 28 Tuesday 3-2AM Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 10:30AM 

KR Spring Program (Church & Church Basement) 2:00PM 

April 28-30 Tues.-Thurs. Parent/Teacher Conferences (Evenings) 

 

May​ 8 Friday No Preschool/KR-THOL Race 

May 13 Wednesday Last Day of Preschool-3-3AM 

May 14 Thursday Last Day of Preschool-4-2ALL, 3-2AM 

4-2ALL Graduation (Church & Church Basement) 2:30PM 

May 15 Friday Last Day of Preschool-4-3AM, 4-3 All Day, 4-5AM, BA, KR 

Four Year Old Graduation (Church & Church Basement) 10:30AM 

KR End of Year Bowling Party 


